
Bruschetta
Arancini & Garlic Aioli
Burrata, Datterini Tomatoes & Sourdough
Rocket & Parmesan Salad

Small Plates
£9.00

£10.00
£12.00
£8.00

Margherita
Pepperoni
Burrata, Prosciutto & Rocket

Pizza
£12.00
£14.00
£16.00

House Smashburger - £12.00

+£2.50
+£1.00
+£1.00

Double Patty, American Cheese, Pickles,
Onions, Burger Sauce
      +Bacon
      +Tomato
      +Rocket

Fries £5.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Allergy Notice: Our kitchen handles a variety of ingredients, including common allergens. While we take precautions to minimize cross-
contamination, we cannot guarantee that our dishes are completely free from trace of allergens. If you have a severe allergy, please

inform our staff before placing your order. 


