THE GOL Pizza - Burgers - Beer

Small Plates

Bruschetta	£9.00
Arancini & Garlic Aioli	£10.00
Burrata, Datterini Tomatoes & Sourdough	£12.00
Rocket & Parmesan Salad	£8.00

<u> Pizza</u>

Margherita	£12.00
Pepperoni	£14.00
Burrata, Prosciutto & Rocket	£16.00

House Smashburger -	£12.00
Double Patty, American Cheese, Pickles,	
Onions, Burger Sauce	
+Bacon	+£2.50
+Tomato	+£1.00
+Rocket	+£1.00

Fries

£5.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Allergy Notice: Our kitchen handles a variety of ingredients, including common allergens. While we take precautions to minimize crosscontamination, we cannot guarantee that our dishes are completely free from trace of allergens. If you have a severe allergy, please inform our staff before placing your order.